
Title First Last Type Sem Crs No. Crdt Course Day Date Hours room Prerequisites

Prof.
Malcolm 
Yuval
 Guy 

Shaw
Shany
 Harpaz 

Lect Online
7 weeks 

27/10/19-
08/12/19

Mr. Asher Rottenberg Tutorial Sunday 
7 weeks 

27/10/19-
08/12/19

18:30 - 20:15 406

Sunday 7 weeks 9:00-12:15 310

Thursday 7 weeks 10:00-12:00 406

Prof. Tomer Broude Lect A 62532 2
International 

Regulation of Trade 
and Investment 

Wednesday
8 weeks:

30/10/19-
18/12/19 

8.30-11.15 308 Public International Law

Dr. Saar Pauker Lect A 62655 2 International 
Arbitration

Tuesday 16:30-18:00 119

Dr. Doron Shultziner Lect A 62471 2
Human Dignity in 

Comparative 
Perspective

Wednesday
7 weeks 

30/10/19-
11/12/19

14.30-18.15 604 -education

Prof. Yuval Shany Lect A 62410 3
International 

Human Rights 
Law

Tuesday 18.30-21.15 307 Public International Law

Monday 02/12/2019 8:30 - 12:00 403

Thursday 05/12/2019 14:30 - 18:00 406

Sunday 08/12/2019 12:30 - 16:00 403

Thursday 12/12/2019 14:30 - 18:00 406

Sunday 15/12/2019 12:30 - 16:00 403

Wednesday 18/12/2019 15:30 - 18:45 402

Thursday 19/12/2019 14:30 - 18:00 406

Dr. Einat Ronen Lect A 62103 2
Introduction to 

Transitional Justice
Monday 10:30-12:15 309

Prof. David Enoch Lect Online

Tutorial Sunday 
Once every two 
weeks - starting 

from 17/3/20
16:30-18:15 302

Dr. Rachelle Adam Lect B 62409 2
Environmental Law: 

Local and Global 
Perspective

Tuesday 12:30-14:15 307

Dr. Gilad Noam Lect B 62585 2 International 
Criminal Law

Tuesday 18.30-20.15 406 Public International Law

Dr. Or Avi-Guy Lect B 62319 2
Transitional Justice in 

Israel
Wednesday 12:30-14:15 406

Prerequisites: Participation in 
'Introduction to Transitional Justice' 
(62103) in 1st Semester (or an 
equivalent course, with the lecturer's 
approval)                      Note: This 
course includes three field trips, which 
will also take place on Wednesdays. 
Field trip dates will be announced 
separately. 

Prof. Frances Raday Lect B 62323 3
Religion and Human 
Rights through the 

Lens of Film
Wednesday 13:30-16:15 310

Adv. Liron Libman Lect B 62544 2

Terrorism, 
Counter-

Terrorism and 
Human Rights 

Tuesday  16:30 - 18:15 Moot Court 
Hall

Public International Law

Dr. Katya  Assaf Lect A 54812 2 Introduction to 
German Law

Wednesday 08:30-10:15 6205

Adv. David Kornbluth Lect A 62457 2 International 
Energy Law

Tuesday 10:30-12:15 406 Public International Law

Sunday 27/10/2019 12:15-15:15 403

Thursday 31/10/2019 12:15-14:30 403

Sunday 03/11/2019 12:15-15:15 403

Thursday 07/11/2019 12:15-14:30 403

B 62287 2

Transitional 
Justice, Civil 

Society and the 
Israeli-

Palestinian 
Conflict

Dr. Jeremie Bracka Lect Wednesday

Israel and 
International Law

362909B

Lect A 62502 2 Law of the United 
Nations

A 62383 3

Lect A 62081 3
Introduction to 

the Law of  Israel

The Laws of War

Dr. Yahli Shereshevsky Lect B 62082

The Law: 
Philosophical 

Aspects

Public International Law

Public International Law10:30-14:15
403

1
Introduction to 

Israeli Law open to students in English programs 
onlyThursday

7 weeks
19/03/20-
14/05/20 

16:30 – 18:00 308

Participation in 'Introduction to 
Transitional Justice' (62103) in 1st 
Semester (or an equivalent course, 
with the lecturer's approval)                               
Please note that the first class 
session will take place on Tuesday, 
March 17 from 14:30-16:15 in room 
307. 

14:30-16:15 402

Dr. Yahli Shereshevsky open to students in English programs 
only

Prof. David Flatto Lect A 62483 2 US Constitutional 
Law

7 weeks
29/10/19-
10/12/19 

Tuesday

Dr. Rotem Giladi Lect A 62469 2

Dr. Daphna Shraga  Public International LawTuesday 12:30-14:15 310

Prof. Malcolm Shaw Vstr A 

Public International Law

62169 1
Human Rights 
and the Law of 

Territory

Uriya Luz
23/01/2020



Title First Last Type Sem Crs No. Crdt Course Day Date Hours room Prerequisites

Sunday 22/12/2019 12:30-15:00 403

Thursday 26/12/2019 8:30-11:00 403

Thursday 02/01/2020 8:30-11:00 403

Sunday 05/01/2020 12:30-15:00 403

Thursday 09/01/2020 8:30-11:00 403

Monday 23/12/2019 8:30-11:00 403

Thursday 26/12/2019 12:30-15:00 403

Monday 30/12/2019 8:30-11:00 403

Thursday 02/01/2020 12:30-15:00 403

Monday 06/01/2020 8:30-11:00 403

Sunday 03/11/2019 16:15 -18:00 309

Tuesday 05/11/219 08:30 -10:15 309

Thursday 07/11/2019 9:00-11:00 309

Sunday 10/11/2019 16:15 -18:00 309

Tuesday 12/11/2019 08:30 -10:15 309

Thursday 14/11/2019 8:30-11:30 306

Tuesday 10/12/2019 12:30-15:00 306

Thursday 12/12/2019 12:30-16:00 402

Tuesday 17/12/2019 12:30-15:00 306

Thursday 19/12/2019 12:30-16:00 402

Sunday 19/01/2020 12:30-16:00 310

Wednesday 22/01/2020 12:00 -14:30 310

Thursday 23/01/2019 8:30-11:00 Moot Court 
Hall

Sunday 26/01/2020 12:30-16:00 310

Monday  04/11/2019 17:00-20:15 405 (room 2: 
310)

Wednesday 06/11/2019 13:00- 16:15 405 (room 2: 
365)

Monday  11/11/2019 17:00-20:15 405 (room 2: 
310)

Wednesday 13/11/2019 13:00- 16:15 405 (room 2: 
365)

Tuesday 05/11/2019 8:30-10:00 308

Wednesday 06/11/2019 13:30-17:00 404

Tuesday 12/11/2019 8:30-10:00 308

Wednesday 13/11/2019 13:30-17:00 404

Thursday 14/11/2019 12:30-14:00 309

Sunday 17/11/2019 14:30-18:00 403

Thursday 21/11/2019 13.00-16.00 Moot Court 
Hall

Sunday 24/11/2019 14:30-18:00 403

Thursday 28/11/2019 13.00-16.00 Moot Court 
Hall

Sunday 01/12/2019 14:30-18:00 403

Thursday 05/12/2019 13.00-16.00 
Moot Court 

Hall

Sunday 15/12/2019 15:00-18:00 404

Monday  02/12/2019 17:15 - 20:15 310

Thursday 05/12/2019 12:30-15:30 402

Monday 09/12/2019 17:15 - 20:15 310

Thursday 12/12/2019 12:30-15:30 Moot Court 
Hall

Thursday 30/04/2020 8:30-12:00 403

Friday 01/05/2020 9:30-13:00 406

Sunday 03/05/2020 10:30-13:00 406

Monday  04/05/2020 8:30-11:00 403

Monday 23/03/2020 8:30-10:15 406

Wednesday 25/03/2020 14:30 - 16:15 406

Thursday 26/03/2020 8:30-10:15 406

Monday 30/03/2020 8:30-10:15 406

Wednesday 01/04/2020 8:30-10:15 406

Thursday 02/04/2020 8:30-10:15 406

Monday 08/06/2020 8:30-10:00 403

Wednesday 10/06/2020 8:30-12:00 403

Monday 15/06/2020 8:30-10:00 403

Wednesday 17/06/2020 8:30-12:00 403

Thursday 18/06/2020 8:30-10:00 403

Wednesday 25/03/2020 8:30-12:00 403

Thursday 26/03/2020 10:30-14:00 403

Wednesday 01/04/2020 8:30-12:00 403

Thursday 02/04/2020 10:30-12:00 403

1

Adv. Michael

Prof. Maya

62279Prof. Lee Epstein Vstr B

1

Steinitz Vstr A 62025 1

Adv.

Judicial Behavior

David

Prof. Antonios Tzanakopoulos Vstr B 62282 1
The Settlement of 

International 
Disputes

Joseph Vstr B 62216

Vstr A 62264 1 Partnerships in 
Policing

Prof. Jennifer Chacon Vstr A 62268

Prof.

Di Porto Vstr A 62278

Dreeben Vstr A 62273

Prof. Fabiana

Prof. 

Prof. David Nimmer Vstr B 62239 1

The U.S. 
Supreme Court 

and Social 
Controversy

 Introduction to 
Dispute 

Settlements

Foundations of 
International 

Arbitration - Law 
and Practice

Introduction to 
US Copyright 

Law

Autonomy and 
Responsibility

Health PolicyBernard Black Vstr A 62281 1

Prof. Lorraine Mazerolle

Vstr A 62272 1
Mergers and 

Acquisitions - From 
Theory to Practice

Prof. Kate Litvak Vstr A 62277

Massimo Renzo Vstr A 62269 1

1

EU Regulation of 
Digital Platforms

The U.S. 
Constitution and 

the Rights of 
Migrants

1

Contracts: The 
Economic Structure 
of Transactions and 

Contracting

Corporate Law

Recommended: familiarity with 
international law

2

1

Adv. David Fox



Title First Last Type Sem Crs No. Crdt Course Day Date Hours room Prerequisites

Wednesday 18/03/2020 15:00-18:15 Moot Court 
Hall

Wednesday 25/03/2020 15:00-18:15 Moot Court 
Hall

Wednesday 01/04/2020 15:00-18:15 Moot Court 
Hall

Sunday 05/04/2020 13:15 -16:30 357

Wednesday 22/04/2020 15:00-18:15 Moot Court 
Hall

Thursday 30/04/2020 14:30-17:47 309

Wednesday 06/05/2020 15:00-18:15 Moot Court 
Hall

Wednesday 13/05/2020 15:00-18:15 Moot Court 
Hall

Wednesday 20/05/2020 15:00-18:15 Moot Court 
Hall

Wednesday 27/05/2020 15:00-18:15 Moot Court 
Hall

Wednesday 03/06/2020 15:00-18:15 Moot Court 
Hall

Wednesday 10/06/2020 15:00-18:15 Moot Court 
Hall

Wednesday 17/06/2020 15:00-18:15
Moot Court 

Hall

Wednesday 24/06/2020 15:00-18:15 Moot Court 
Hall

Sunday 07/06/2020 12:15 - 15:30 406

Wednesday 10/06/2020 17:00-19:30 406

Sunday 14/06/2020 12:15 - 15:30 310

Wednesday 17/06/2020 17:00-19:30 406

Monday 15/06/2020 10:30 - 13:45 403

Wednesday 17/06/2020 14:30 - 17:00 406

Thursday 18/06/2020 10:00 - 12:30 406

Sunday 21/06/2019 08:30 - 11:45 406

Sunday 19/04/2020 09:00-11:30 406

Thursday 23/04/2020 09:00 - 12:30 406

Sunday 26/04/2020 09:00-11:30 406

Thursday 30/04/2020 09:00 - 12:30 406

Sunday 10/05//2020 14:00 -16:00 403

Tuesday 12/05/2020 08:30-10:30 403

Thursday 14/05/2020 08:30-11:45 403 Law of Contracts.

Sunday 17/05/2020 14:00 -16:00 403

Tuesday 19/05/2020 08:30-10:30 403

Monday  25/05/2020 08:30-10:45 403

Wednesday 27/05/2020 08:30-11:45 403

Sunday 31/05/2020 14:00-17:15 310

Monday  01/06/2020 08:30-10:45 403

Sunday 31/05/2020 09:00- 12:15 310

Thursday 04/06/2020 09:00 - 11:15 406

Sunday 07/06/2020 09:00- 12:15 310

Thursday 11/06/2020 09:00 - 11:15 406

Monday  01/06/2020 11:15-14:00 403

Thursday 04/06/2020 12:45-16:00 403

Monday  08/06/2020 11:15-14:00 403

Thursday 11/06/2020 12:45-16:00 403

Thursday 18/06/2020 12:30 -14:30
Maiersdorf 

Faculty Club 
501

Sunday 21/06/2020 12:00-14:30
Maiersdorf 

Faculty Club 
501

Monday  22/06/2020 11:45-13:45
Maiersdorf 

Faculty Club 
501

Thursday 25/06/2020 12:30 -14:30
Maiersdorf 

Faculty Club 
502

Sunday 28/06/2020 12:00-14:30
Maiersdorf 

Faculty Club 
501

Monday  30/03/2020 10:30 - 13:00 403

Tuesday 31/03/2020 10:30-13:30 310

Wednesday 01/04/2020 08:30 - 11:30 402

Thursday 02/04/2020 10:30 - 13:30 406

BVstrKorngoldGerald

Edward Cheng Vstr B 62641 4

162051

Ziegler Vstr B 62342 1
 Immigration, 

Asylum and Refugee 
Law

Prof.

Prof. Lusina Ho

International Real 
Estate 

Transactions

Recommended: familiarity  with the 
basics of EU Law

Introduction to Transitional Justice

Seminar on Scientific 
Evidence

1
Race & American 

Criminal Justice

Prof. Luis Moreno Ocampo Vstr B 62013 1

The Israeli-
Palestinian Conflict 
and Intervention of 

International 
Organizations 

Prof.

Adv. Ron Soffer Vstr B 62170 1
The Role of 

Jurisprudence of the 
European Court

Prof. Joshua Bowers Vstr B 62260

B 62265 1
Trust Law: Classical 
Problems and Asian 

Trusts

1
The EU and the 

People
Prof. Matthias Oesch Vstr B 62266

Prof. Rhett Larson Vstr B 62267 1
International Water 
Law and Governance

Transitional Justice 
Colloquium:  

Comparative, 
Jurisprudential and 

Regional 
Perspectives 

Prof. Ruvi

Prof. Ruti  Teitel Vstr B 62284 1

Vstr



Title First Last Type Sem Crs No. Crdt Course Day Date Hours room Prerequisites

Tuesday 26/05/2020 08:30 -10:15 406

Wednesday 27/05/2020 14:30 -16:30 406

Sunday 31/05/2020 17:30 - 20:45 310

Monday  01/06/2020 11:45-13:45 406

Tuesday 02/06/2020 08:30 -10:15 406

Sunday 14/06/2020 14:00 -16:30 406

Thursday 18/06/2020 15:00 -18:30 403

Sunday 21/06/2020 14:00 -16:30 406

Thursday 25/06/2020 15:00 -18:30 403

Monday 16/03/2020 16:30 -19:45 Moot Court 
Hall

Wednesday 18/03/2020 10:15-12:15 403

Thursday 19/03/2020 14:00 - 16:30 403

Sunday 22/03/2020 10:30 -13:45 406

Thursday 26/03/2020 14:00 - 16:30 403

Sunday 22/03/2020 13:15-17:00 310

Tuesday 24/03/2020 08:30 – 10:00 310

Thursday 26/03/2020 10:30-13:45 406

Sunday 29/03/2020 08:30-12:15 310

Thursday 07/05/2020 12:30-16.00 406

Sunday 10/05/2020 13:00 – 16:30 406

Thursday 14/05/2020 12:30-16.00 406

Sunday 17/05/2020 13:00 – 16:30 406

Monday 25/05/2020 10:30-14:00 406

Wednesday 27/05/2020 10:30-14:00 402

Sunday 31/05/2020 10:30-14:00 406

Thursday 04/06/2020 10:30-14:00 402

Prof. Margit Cohn Wkshp A 62628 3
Workshop in Public 

Law and Human 
Rights

Tuesday 16:30-18:15 405  
 Public and International Law

Adv. Tal Mimran Wkshp A+B 62669 3
International Law 

Workshop
Tuesday

Meets once 
every 

two weeks
14.30-16.15 365

Public International Law

Dr. Lior Ben-David Smnr B 62662 4

Strangers in their 
Own Land: Law, 
Colonialism and 

Indigenous Peoples

Sunday 16:30 - 20:15 309

Prof. Robbie Sabel Smnr A+B 62586 4

The Role of 
International Law in 

Resolving the Middle-
East Conflict 

Tuesday
10:30 - 12:15 308

Public International Law

Recommended: familiarity  with the 
basics of American constitutional law 

1
The Philosophy of 

Family Law

14:00-17:45

Prof. Claire Finkelstein Vstr B 62290 1
National Security and 

the Rule of Law

Dr. Renana Keydar Smnr B 62768 4 403

Open only from  2nd year

Monday

Narratives of Justice: 
Law and Literature in 
Transitional Contexts

Prof. Stéphane Mechoulan Vstr B 62288 1

The Sources and 
Elements of 

Discrimination in the 
American Criminal 

Justice System

Prof. Erez Aloni Vstr B 62258 1
Law of Adult 
Relationships 

Prof. Sari Graben Vstr B 62283 1
Indigenous Law and 

Property 

Public International LawProf. Yael Ronen Smnr A 62898 Monday 13:00-16:45 4054
Non-State Actors in 
International Law

1 US Patent Law

Prof. Gregg Strauss Vstr B 62275

Prof. Martin Adelman Vstr B 62129


